
Pre Bid Clarifications, Amendment 01 and Extension II of Bid submission Deadline: 
Tender for the Manufacturing, Testing, Packing and Forwarding, Supply and 
Transportation of 260 MWp Domestically Manufactured Solar PV Modules with 
Domestically Manufactured Solar Cells. 

Extension of Bid submission Deadline:  

Existing Date & Time of Bid Submission: 03.06.2025 till 1400 HRS 

Existing Date & Time of Bid Opening: 03.06.2025 at 1600 HRS 

Revised Date & Time of Bid Submission: 13.06.2025 till 1400 HRS 

Revised Date & Time of Bid Opening: 13.06.2025 at 1600 HRS 

Pre Bid Clarifications and Amendment 01 are hereby uploaded at SECI’s e-tendering portal at 
https://www.bharat-electronictender.com & SECI’s website at www.seci.co.in. Please refer to 
ETS Portal and Tenders Section of SECI website for downloading complete documents related 
to Pre Bid Clarifications and Amendment 01. Prospective Bidders are requested to remain 
updated for any notices w.r.t. the Bidding documents through the websites www.seci.co.in as no 
separate notification will be issued in this regard. 

 'Click Here To See Files' 

 

https://www.seci.co.in/tender-details/OGU5ZjRiZDY2ZDcxZTIwMjBjNzBmMTdiYjFiNzFlMTEzMGI3MDBhYjc5MTEwZmUyYWJiMWYxZmVhZGJkZTllZjUzNjdjYzEzNzE0OGVkNWYwNDBiYmM0Mzk4MGFjMzIzODQwMDNjMDcxMTRlZmMyMmIxOTljZDhjMmRiY2ZmZDNXcmtGQXNjOWtGSkRSM0hMODV3a01PRUQydFc4MTNqM0s1WXRsOGRlMFV3PQ,,

